
Moffatt Portage Selkirk BYE

A B C D Field Diamond Diamond

Wednesday 22-May Little Mountain 12 vs 13 2 vs 9 14 vs 8 7 vs 6 1 vs 10 3

Tue - Wed May 28-29 Little Mountain

Monday 03-Jun Little Mountain 10 vs 4 7 vs 3 8 vs 2 14 vs 12 9 vs 1 11 vs 5

Wednesday 05-Jun Little Mountain 2 vs 3 14 vs 13 12 vs 8 6 vs 1 10 vs 7 9

Tue - Wed May 28-29 Brandon

Monday 10-Jun Little Mountain 8 vs 1 7 vs 5 12 vs 14 2 vs 10 4 vs 9 3 vs 11

Wednesday 12-Jun Little Mountain 12 vs 13 14 vs 8 1 vs 7 6 vs 9 3 vs 10 2

Tue - Thur June 18-20 Brandon

Monday 24-Jun Little Mountain 12 vs 2 8 vs 3 10 vs 14 1 vs 4 9 vs 7 11 vs 5

Wednesday 26-Jun Little Mountain 8 vs 6 12 vs 3 13 vs 14 1 vs 2 10 vs 9 7

Wednesday 03-Jul Little Mountain 13 vs 14 12 vs 2 6 vs 10 3 vs 7 9 vs 8 1

Tue - Wed Jul 9-10 Portage

Monday 15-Jul Little Mountain 14 vs 12 1 vs 3 8 vs 2 4 vs 5 7 vs 9 10 vs 11

Wednesday 17-Jul Little Mountain 13 vs 12 14 vs 3 8 vs 7 9 vs 2 10 vs 6

Mon -Tue Jul 22-23 Little Mountain

Monday 29-Jul Little Mountain 12 vs 14 4 vs 2 7 vs 5 9 vs 1 10 vs 3 11 vs 8

Wednesday 31-Jul Little Mountain 14 vs 2 12 vs 13 10 vs 6 3 vs 8 7 vs 9

Tue - Wed Aug 6-7 Little Mountain

Monday 12-Aug Little Mountain 14 vs 12 3 vs 2 9 vs 4 1 vs 7 8 vs 10 5 vs 11

Wednesday 14-Aug Little Mountain 13 vs 2 12 vs 14 7 vs 8 3 vs 6 9 vs 10

Mon - Wed Aug 19-21 Little Mountain

Tue - Fri Aug 27-30 Quebec City

Tue -Thur Sept 3-5 Little Mountain

Notes: 2nd Team listed will be the home team for the 1st game. League games start at 10:30am this year.

All Teams are responsible to provide scores of games, please do so as soon after the games as possible, 

Fees for games in Portage  will be $46.25 payable at time of game. Teams will provide their own  umpire for games.

Fees for Moffatt Field games will be $40.00 payable at time of game. Teams will be provided with umpires at the standard rate.

Fees for Little Mountain will be $91.87 per day, per team, which will be invoiced on a monthly basis payable to MSSTL.

Ramp fees are $25 per player and are payable to MSSTL.

Competitive Division

1. Charleswood Hawks

2. Eastman 12. Barton's

3. Flashback Stealers 13. Fossilized

4. Nomads 14. Prime Time

5. Portage Rev Jul 25

11. Coyotes

10. Winnipeg South Legends

2024 Canada 55+ Games

6. Selkirk

Recreational Division

9. Winipeg South Bees

8. Tri Clad Design

2024 MSSTL Schedule

All Double Headers - 1 Home and 1 Away - 7 Inning Games

10:30am Start Time for 1st Game

7. St James Ichabods

Coyotes Tournament

Tournament Ichabods & Nomads

Diamond 

55+ AAIM Games

Portage Tournament

Tournament Legends & Hawks

Tournament Stealers Tri Clad

Winnipeg League Championship

55+ Seniors Provincials


